
CDA Extemporaneous Debate -- Novice
New Canaan

November 15, 2014

Prelim Speakers in Order

PTS RKS WINS OppPt OppWn H/L Rk H/L RND

1. Eliza Farley (NewCanaan Capone/Farley) 82 4 2 451 3 28 1 730

2. Arijana Forsyth (Darien Berrigan/Forsyth) 81 3 3 448 3 27 1 422

3. Rachelle Ambroise (Lauralton Cass/Ambroise) 81 3 2 459 5 27 1 375

4. Paul Kim (Ridgfield Cumming/Kim) 81 6 2 463 5 27 6 583

5. Lauren Capone (NewCanaan Capone/Farley) 81 7 2 451 3 27 7 962

6. Sohan Choudhury (Warde Choudhury/Green) 80 5 3 465 6 27 1 823

7. Shobith Sundaram (GHS Sundaram/Philipped) 80 5 3 454 3 26 1 184

8. Rachel Fein (Westhill Desu/Fein) 80 5 3 453 3 27 1 707

9. Jonathan Stimpson (Darien Brandon/Stimpson) 80 5 2 456.25 5 26 2 224

10. Colleen Keenan (Ridgfield Keenan/Li) 80 6 2 449 3 26 2 743

11. Nick Baughman (Ridgfield Baughman/Blood) 80 7 2 450 5 27 7 543

12. Catherine Cinguina (Wilton Coslick/Cinguina) 79.5 5 3 455 4 27.5 1 933

13. Carsten Langholm (Wilton Langholm/Belcher) 79.5 8 3 459.5 4 26 8 431

14. Vivek James (Westhill Cortell/James) 79 4 2 467 6 26 1 877

15. Maia Clarkin (Ridgfield Chauhan/Clarki) 79 5 1 465 6 27 2 659

16. Adrienne Coslick (Wilton Coslick/Cinguina) 79 6 3 455 4 26 2 245

17. Emity Philippedes (GHS Sundaram/Philipped) 79 7 3 454 3 27 7 848

18. Catherine Li (Ridgfield Keenan/Li) 79 7 2 449 3 27 7 752

19. Callie McQuilken (Ridgfield Suryawanshi/Mc) 79 7 1 453 5 27 7 625

20. Josh Belcher (Wilton Langholm/Belcher) 78.5 4 3 459.5 4 26 1 120

21. Karl Zoubek (King Borchetta/Zoubek) 78.5 7 1 461 6 26 3 656
22. Nisha Chandra (King Chandra/Lichtman) 78 3 3 456 3 26 1 409
23. Hayley Grande (Amity Grande/Mulqueen) 78 5 2 457 3 26 2 183
24. Olivia Epley (Ridgfield Epley/Landler) 78 5 2 447 4 26 2 286
25. Kathryn Blanco (Lauralton Hendricks/Blan) 78 6 2 464 5 26 6 925
26. Nickia Muraskin (Wilton Muraskin/Rubin) 78 6 2 457 5 26 6 376
27. Maddie Mulqueen (Amity Grande/Mulqueen) 78 6 2 457 3 26 2 186
28. Anna Green (Warde Choudhury/Green) 78 7 3 465 6 26 7 923
29. Michael Wallace (Wilton Wallace/Hoch) 78 7 2 460 6 26 7 509
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30. Grant Gelles (AITE Gelles/Rubin) 78 7 2 459 3 26 7 317
31. Will Brandon (Darien Brandon/Stimpson) 78 7 2 456.25 5 26 3 284
32. Eric Weidman (Guilford Rams/Weidman) 78 7 2 453.5 5 25 3 341
33. Ian Sanders (Wilton Zheng/Sanders) 78 7 1 461 4 26 7 398
34. JB Blood (Ridgfield Baughman/Blood) 78 8 2 450 5 25 8 735
35. Vedika Karandikar (Wilton Karandikar/Moss) 78 8 1 463.25 6 26 2 565
36. Carter Borchetta (King Borchetta/Zoubek) 78 8 1 461 6 26 2 654
37. Jonathan Richter (King Richter/Jove) 77.25 6 3 468 5 25.75 2 160
38. Caroline McCauley (NewCanaan McCauely/Wagne) 77 5 2 461 4 26 2 237
39. Nora Hoch (Wilton Wallace/Hoch) 77 5 2 460 6 26 2 677
40. Cameron Luther (Warde Sau/Luther) 77 5 460 4 26 1 154
41. Sarah Saxe (Amity Saxe/McMormack) 77 6 2 460 5 26 6 414
42. Casey Martin (Darien Martin/Gomez) 77 6 1 468 6 26 2 485
43. Kelsey McCormack (Amity Saxe/McMormack) 77 7 2 460 5 25 7 898
44. Olivia Rubin (AITE Gelles/Rubin) 77 7 2 459 3 26 3 688
45. Brendan O'Callahan (Guilford Fischbach/O'Cal) 77 7 1 451.5 2 26 7 707
46. Sarah Xu (GHS Xiong/Xu) 77 8 1 471.5 5 25 2 379
47. Jackson Fischbach (Guilford Fischbach/O'Cal) 77 8 1 451.5 2 25 8 943
48. Meghan Prabhu (Westhill Wallen/Prabhu) 77 8 457 5 26 8 939
49. Coleen Ilano (Lauralton Ilano/Abbate) 76 4 1 445 4 25 1 135
50. Hannah Meister (E.O. Smith Blush/Meister) 76 5 2 458.5 4 25 1 485
51. Max Cumming (Ridgfield Cumming/Kim) 76 7 2 463 5 25 3 738
52. Karena Landler (Ridgfield Epley/Landler) 76 7 2 447 4 26 7 305
53. Jacob Wolfe (Pierrepont Colonna/Wolfe) 76 7 1 450.5 5 26 7 604
54. Emma Hendricks (Lauralton Hendricks/Blan) 76 8 2 464 5 24 8 926
55. Michelle Xiong (GHS Xiong/Xu) 76 8 1 471.5 5 26 8 340
56. Raj Ganjikunta (Warde Mothukuri/Ganjikun) 76 8 1 464 5 25 8 230
57. Jessica Moss (Wilton Karandikar/Moss) 76 8 1 463.25 6 25 8 385
58. Sarah Kulaga (Lauralton Kulaga/Somuah) 76 8 1 457 4 26 8 777
59. Omika Suryawanshi (Ridgfield Suryawanshi/Mc) 76 8 1 453 5 26 8 840
60. Brandon Zheng (Wilton Zheng/Sanders) 76 9 1 461 4 25 9 581
61. Faren Roth (Guilford Roth/Marinus) 76 9 461 6 25 3 398
62. Siddarth Suresh (Westhill Suresh/Mensah) 76 9 458 5 25 3 515
63. Max Koschnitzke (NewCanaan Koschnitzke/Fa) 75 6 1 455 4 24 2 398
64. Kyle Rubin (Wilton Muraskin/Rubin) 75 7 2 457 5 25 7 295
65. Bilal Memon (Stam /Luke Doricko/Memon) 75 7 1 462 5 25 7 520
66. Jai Ansh (NewCanaan Ansh/Kelly) 75 7 449 3 25 7 147
67. Kayla Lichtman (King Chandra/Lichtman) 75 7.5 3 456 3 25 7.5 806
68. Praneetha Desu (Westhill Desu/Fein) 75 8 3 453 3 25 8 319
69. Richard Jove (King Richter/Jove) 75 9 3 468 5 25 3 293
70. Brendan Berrigan (Darien Berrigan/Forsyth) 75 9 3 448 3 25 3 443
71. Isabelle Kennedy (Hand Kennedy/Murphy) 75 9 1 455 3 25 3 126
72. Amanda Pepler (Lauralton Khan/Pepler) 75 9 458 5 25 3 154
73. Tripper Rams (Guilford Rams/Weidman) 75 10 2 453.5 5 25 4 384
74. Tyler Jafari (Westhill Gold/Jafari) 75 10 1 460 4 25 4 453
75. Sasha Somuah (Lauralton Kulaga/Somuah) 75 10 1 457 4 25 4 434
76. Augustus Doricko (Stam /Luke Doricko/Memon) 74 8 1 462 5 25 8 754
77. Clare Wagner (NewCanaan McCauely/Wagne) 74 9 2 461 4 25 3 511
78. Jillian Cass (Lauralton Cass/Ambroise) 74 9 2 459 5 25 3 190
79. Steven Gomez (Darien Martin/Gomez) 74 9 1 468 6 24 9 282
80. Mohith Mothukuri (Warde Mothukuri/Ganjikun) 74 9 1 464 5 24 9 441
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81. Will Gold (Westhill Gold/Jafari) 74 9 1 460 4 25 3 117
82. Josh Mensah (Westhill Suresh/Mensah) 74 10 458 5 25 3 772
83. Jessica Wallen (Westhill Wallen/Prabhu) 74 10 457 5 25 4 249
84. Sam Cortell (Westhill Cortell/James) 74 11 2 467 6 25 4 179
85. Wes Farley (NewCanaan Koschnitzke/Fa) 74 11 1 455 4 24 4 640
86. Mikaela Marinus (Guilford Roth/Marinus) 74 11 461 6 24 4 770
87. Kaylah Costa (E.O. Smith Costa/O'Brien) 73 8 460 7 25 2 158
88. Sophia Blush (E.O. Smith Blush/Meister) 73 9 2 458.5 4 24 3 890
89. Matthew Colonna (Pierrepont Colonna/Wolfe) 73 9 1 450.5 5 25 3 931
90. Nora O'Brien (E.O. Smith Costa/O'Brien) 73 9 460 7 24 3 970
91. Abby Murphy (Hand Kennedy/Murphy) 73 10 1 455 3 24 3 513
92. Fatiman Khan (Lauralton Khan/Pepler) 73 11 458 5 24 4 959
93. Dave Kelly (NewCanaan Ansh/Kelly) 73 11 449 3 24 4 474
94. Itzel Guerrero (Immaculate Guerrero/McCo) 72 7 2 448 4 24 3 222
95. Kevin McCoy (Immaculate Guerrero/McCo) 72 7 2 448 4 24 7 256
96. Prinar Kandarpa (ESUMS Kandapara/Cobbs) 72 9 466 5 24 3 401
97. Kunal Chauhan (Ridgfield Chauhan/Clarki) 72 12 1 465 6 24 4 737
98. Camryn Abbate (Lauralton Ilano/Abbate) 70 12 1 445 4 23 4 892
99. Morgan Cobbs (ESUMS Kandapara/Cobbs) 69 12 466 5 23 4 771
100.Sambhab Sau (Warde Sau/Luther) 68 12 460 4 22 4 176
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PTS RKS WINS OppPt OppWn

1. Eliza Farley (NewCanaan Capone/Farley) 82 4 2 451 3

2. Arijana Forsyth (Darien Berrigan/Forsyth) 81 3 3 448 3

3. Rachelle Ambroise (Lauralton Cass/Ambroise) 81 3 2 459 5

4. Paul Kim (Ridgfield Cumming/Kim) 81 6 2 463 5

5. Lauren Capone (NewCanaan Capone/Farley) 81 7 2 451 3

6. Sohan Choudhury (Warde Choudhury/Green) 80 5 3 465 6

7. Shobith Sundaram (GHS Sundaram/Philipped) 80 5 3 454 3

8. Rachel Fein (Westhill Desu/Fein) 80 5 3 453 3

9. Jonathan Stimpson (Darien Brandon/Stimpson) 80 5 2 456.25 5

10. Colleen Keenan (Ridgfield Keenan/Li) 80 6 2 449 3


